Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

PWA Cases Before the Commission as of February 23, 2025

2012-00084

RECEIVED: 03/06/12 FILED: 03/06/12 SUSPENSION DATE:

FINAL: 04/02/12

REOPENED:

CASE CODE

Purchased Water Adjustment

UTILITIES:

North Shelby Water Company

INDEX OF EVENTS:

04/26/12	POST CASE: North Shelby Water Company's Board of Director's Minutes	
04/02/12	Order Entered: The purchased water adjustment factor of \$0.04 per 1,000 gallons, as calculated in Appendix A, is approved.	
	3. 'The rates in Appendix B are approved for service that North Shelby renders on and after April 1, 2012. 4. North Shelby's proposed tariff sheet filed with the application is approved.	
03/12/12	No deficiency letter	
03/06/12	Acknowledge Receipt of Filing	
03/06/12	PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT FILING OF NORTH SHELBY WATER COMPANY	

Total Number of Cases: 1